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98.87

0.00;

98.87

)
1

9 (2014 10 20 )| 237,094,915,720 239,950,588,890 8,718 8,823
10 (2015 4 20 )| 262,612,217,371 265,889,260,048 8,414 8,519
11 (2015 10 20 )| 222,385,198,521 225,612,632,996 7,235 7,340
12 (2016 4 20 )| 198,863,030,434 200,961,994,144 6,632 6,702
13 (2016 10 20 )| 166,470,301,836 167,841,356,614 6,071 6,121
14 (2017 4 20 )| 157,918,430,385 159,249,872,384 5,930, 5,980,
15 (2017 10 20 )| 160,038,965,174 161,346,336,730 6,121 6,171
16 (2018 4 20 )| 143,771,005,255 145,085,914,088 5,467 5,517
17 (2018 10 22 )| 136,774,490,329 138,130,270,912 5,044 5,094
18 (2019 4 22 )| 144,293,344,301 145,743,960,030 4,974 5,024
19 (2019 10 21 )| 135,838,933,099 137,024,078,750 4,585 4,625
20 (2020 4 20 )| 112,908,765,678 114,034,667,826 4,011 4,051,
21 (2020 10 20 )| 114,677,892,746| 115,764,830,590 4,220 4,260
22 (2021 4 20 )| 106,629,171,628 107,612,932,948 4,336 4,376
23 (2021 10 20 )| 96,066,796,084 96,759,336,237 4,161 4,191
24 (2022 4 20 )| 86,185,060,049 86,818,975,945 4,079 4,109
25 (2022 10 20 )| 72,491,344,943 72,890,385,449 3,633 3,653
26 (2023 4 20 )| 67,178,247,151] 67,557,560,380 3,542 3,562
27 (2023 10 20 )| 61,561,229,843 61,917,257,732 3,458, 3,478
28 (2024 4 22 )| 59,630,264,616 59,789,972,775 3,734 3,744
2023 5 66,498,323,619 — 3,542 —
6 67,459,169,752 — 3,638, —
7 65,599,720,596 — 3,570, —
8 65,540,647,870) — 3,596 —
9 64,089,835,241 — 3,562 —
10 61,048,048,572 — 3,440, —
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11 63,184,487,441 — 3,633 —
12 62,468,780,106 — 3,699 —
2024 1 60,999,094,728 — 3,670 —
2 60,636,386,758 — 3,702 —
3 60,566,186,795 — 3,758 —
4 60,928,178,762 — 3,821 —
5 60,815,144,575 — 3,874 —

1
9 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 630
10 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 630
11 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 630
12 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 525
13 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 300
14 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 300
15 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 300
16 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 300
17 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 300
18 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 300
19 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 250
20 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 240,
21 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 240,
22 2020 10 21 2021 4 20 240,
23 2021 4 21 2021 10 20 230,
24 2021 10 21 2022 4 20 180
25 2022 4 21 2022 10 20 170
26 2022 10 21 2023 4 20 120
27 2023 4 21 2023 10 20 120
28 2023 10 21 2024 4 22 60
9 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 1.5
10 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 3.7
11 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 6.5
12 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 1.1
13 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 3.9
14 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 2.6
15 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 8.3
16 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 5.8
17 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 2.2
18 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 4.6

31/78



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00D000000O00O(E12444)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

19 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 2.8
20 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 7.3
21 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 11.2
22 2020 10 21 2021 4 20 8.4
23 2021 4 21 2021 10 20 1.3
24 2021 10 21 2022 4 20 2.4
25 2022 4 21 2022 10 20 6.8
26 2022 10 21 2023 4 20 0.8
27 2023 4 21 2023 10 20 1.0
28 2023 10 21 2024 4 22 9.7
(G ( ) ( )
( ) 100
C 2
9 2014 4 22 2014 10 20 106,781,696,292 35,435,087,636  271,968,873,335
10 2014 10 21 2015 4 20 97,169,273,944| 57,038,844,634  312,099,302,645
11 2015 4 21 2015 10 20 46,811,211,573 51,535,802,294  307,374,711,924
12 2015 10 21 2016 4 20 39,484,431,814| 47,007,185,104  299,851,958,634
13 2016 4 21 2016 10 20 26,212,599,460| 51,853,602,360| 274,210,955,734
14 2016 10 21 2017 4 20 36,073,356,116| 43,995,911,957|  266,288,399,893
15 2017 4 21 2017 10 20 36,959,287,577| 41,773,376,175  261,474,311,295
16 2017 10 21 2018 4 20 28,313,481,447| 26,806,026,075  262,981,766,667
17 2018 4 21 2018 10 22 30,725,336,209 22,550,986,147]  271,156,116,729
18 2018 10 23 2019 4 22 40,699,960,860| 21,732,931,597|  290,123,145,992
19 2019 4 23 2019 10 21 28,522,400,975 22,359,134,2000  296,286,412,767
20 2019 10 22 2020 4 20 8,042,224,357| 22,853,100,078|  281,475,537,046
21 2020 4 21 2020 10 20 5,091,950,082 14,833,025,914|  271,734,461,214
22 2020 10 21 2021 4 20 4,931,686,452| 30,725,817,574  245,940,330,092
23 2021 4 21 2021 10 20 4,422,132,933 19,515,745,230  230,846,717,795
24 2021 10 21 2022 4 20 3,059,469,572| 22,600,888,660|  211,305,298,707
25 2022 4 21 2022 10 20 3,026,743,469 14,811,788,678]  199,520,253,498
26 2022 10 21 2023 4 20 2,230,693,684 12,004,332,409  189,656,614,773
27 2023 4 21 2023 10 20 2,001,237,714| 13,733,907,567|  178,013,944,920)
28 2023 10 21 2024 4 22 1,043,388,015 19,349,173,065  159,708,159,870
)
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84,889,865,000 53.15
) 74,829,663,316 46.85
) 159,719,528,316 100.00]
D
2
(Q) ) (Q) )
() ()
45,000,000,000 99.91 44,963,775,000 99.88| 44,048,025,0000  —{2025/3/21 |28.14
40,000,000,000 99.87| 39,948,480,000 99.85| 39,041,840,0000  —{2025/4/21 [25.01
D
2
53.15
53.15
)
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62,175,987,501 59,981,730,406
62,175,987,501 59,981,730,406
356,027,889 159,708,159
204,729,516 136,800,106
2,291,470 2,331,841
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345 -
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614,757,658 351,465,790
614,757,658 351,465,790
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116,452,715,077 100,077,895,254
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5 6 10
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27 28
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2023 10 20 2024 4 22
155 161
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2023 5 22 2023 11 20
179,605,306 A 173,575,911
B
C 24,020,943,351 C 21,237,174,369
D 135,293,138 D 45,804,307
E=A+B+C+D 24,335,841,795 E=A+B+C+D 21,456,554,587
F 188,272,790,313 F 175,380,355,035
1 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,292 1 G=E/Fx 10,000 1,223
1 H 20 1 H 10
I=Fx H/10,000 376,545,580 1=Fx H/10,000 175,380,355
156 162
2023 5 23 2023 11 21
2023 6 20 2023 12 20
186,888,623 A 165,299,691
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C 23,603,547,390 C 20,625,483,888
D 125,153,946 D 42,684,210
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